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Company Name 
Attendee 
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Company Address 
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Fax 
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Email 

Meade Dan Flood  708-642-7629  df@meade100.com 
 

S.A.M. Consultants Len Sourile  630-424-1200 
x107 

 lsourile@samconsultants.us 
 

Muller & Muller Susan Johnson  312-432-4180 
x225 

 sjohnson@muller2.com 
 

Walsh Construction Michael Carlin  312-563-5586  mcarlin@walshgroup.com 

FCL Builders Larry Jackson  630-438-6474  ljackson@fclbuilders.com 

Sonoma Martin Holleron  847-514-1345  martinh@sonoma.electrical.com 

F.H. Paschen Luke Rataj  773-444-1414  lrataj@fhpaschen.com 

Aldridge Electric Bill Watson  847-321-8108  wwatson@aldridgegroup.com 

Cathodic Protect Mgmt. Herb Koch  312-882-9660  herbk@cpm-cpm.com 

Dunnet Bay Construction John Calacci  708-514-5874  j.calacci@dunnetbay.net 

Burling Builders Ken Lewis  773-241-6804  klewis@burlingbuilders.com 

Burling Builders Joe Targett  773-241-6802  jtargett@burlingbuilders.com 

F.H. Paschen Andres 
Medrano 

 773-444-1543  amedrano@fhpaschen.com 

F.H. Paschen Tim Berry  773-444-3474  tberry@fhpaschen.com  

F.H. Paschen Brian Kinney  773-444-3474  bkinney@fhpaschen.com 

F.H. Paschen Bob Zitek  773-444-3474  bzitek@fhpaschen.com 

Maron Electric Company Brian Kraenzle  224-251-9744  bkraenzle@maronelectric.com 

Pacific Construction Services Quinn Shortal  773-290-1566  quinn.shortal@pcschicago.com 

Development Solutions Chris Salomon  312-629-2800  csalomon@dsi-group.com 
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Henry Bros. Co. Dennis 
Szafranski 

 708-658-0226  dszafranski@henrybros.com 

IHC Construction Co. Joe Madonia  847-774-0152  jmadonia@ihcconstruction.com 

Path Construction Pat Mueller  847-398-7100  pmuller@pathcc.com 

George Sollitt Construction 
Co. 

Michael 
Radzevich 

 630-860-7333  mradzevich@sollitt.com 

Stalwrorth Underground Todd sulak  773-706-5212  jtodd@s-ug.net 

Blinderman Construction Joseph 
Bongungu 

 217-904-0971  jbongungu@blinderman.com 

Titan Mechanical Corp. Michael Egilski  708-966-2983  michael@titanmechanicalcorp.com 

Rossi Contractors Jon Gross  773-287-7545  jgross@rossicontractors.com 

Broadway Electric John Oehler  773-771-8149  joehler@bei-chicago.com 

Keeley Construction Sean Keeley  630-742-0876  sean@keeley.com 

CARE Plus, LLC Mike Maicke  847-344-7096  mmaicke@careplusllc.org 

CARE Plus, LLC Matt McNulty  312-448-1491  mmcnulty@careplusllc.org 

Procurement  Lisa Freelon  312-742-9477  lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 

Aviation Jeff Randerson  773-894-2038  Jeff.randerson@cityofchicago.org 

 

mailto:dszafranski@henrybros.com
mailto:jmadonia@ihcconstruction.com
mailto:pmuller@pathcc.com
mailto:mradzevich@sollitt.com
mailto:jtodd@s-ug.net
mailto:jbongungu@blinderman.com
mailto:michael@titanmechanicalcorp.com
mailto:jgross@rossicontractors.com
mailto:joehler@bei-chicago.com
mailto:sean@keeley.com
mailto:mmaicke@careplusllc.org
mailto:mmcnulty@careplusllc.org
mailto:lfreelon@cityofchicago.org
mailto:Jeff.randerson@cityofchicago.org

